

City of Oakland

Office of the City Clerk Oakland City Hall, Frank H. Ogawa Plaza, Room 201 Oakland, California 94612

Legislation Details (With Text)

Version: 2 File #: 13-0744 Name: Accountability & Transparency In High-Stakes

Negotiations Act

City Resolution Status: Passed Type:

7/15/2014 In control: Meeting of the Oakland City Council File created:

11/5/2014 11/5/2014 On agenda: Final action:

Title: Subject: Accountability & Transparency In High-Stakes Negotiations Act

From: Councilmember Libby Schaaf And The Office Of The City Attorney

Recommendation: Adopt The Accountability And Transparency In High Stakes Negotiations Policy Resolution Amending Rule 25 Of The Council's Rules Of Procedure, Resolution No. 82580 C.M.S. And Resolution No. 84758 C.M.S., To Require City Councilmembers Appointed To Serve On Boards, Commissions, Agencies, Joint Powers Authorities, ("Representatives") To: (1) Notify The City Council As Soon As High-Stakes Negotiations Commence; (2) Provide Real-Time Reports On High-Stakes Negotiations And Annual Reports On General Business; And (3) Participate In Training Regarding

Their Duties And Obligations Of Representation Within 30 Days Of Appointment

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. View Report.pdf, 2. View Supplemental Report.pdf, 3. View Supplemental Report.pdf, 4. View

Supplemental Report.pdf, 5. 85256 CMS.pdf

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
11/5/2014	2	Special Concurrent Meeting of the Oakland Redevelopment Successor Agency/City Council	Adopted as Amended	Pass
10/21/2014	1	* Concurrent Meeting of the Oakland Redevelopment Successor Agency and the City Council	Continued	
10/16/2014	2	*Rules & Legislation Committee	Approved the Recommendation of Staff, and Forward	Pass
9/18/2014	1	*Rules & Legislation Committee	* Withdrawn and Rescheduled	
7/17/2014	1	*Rules & Legislation Committee	Scheduled	

Subject: Accountability & Transparency In High-Stakes Negotiations Act Councilmember Libby Schaaf And The Office Of The City Attorney From:

Recommendation: Adopt The Accountability And Transparency In High Stakes Negotiations Policy Resolution Amending Rule 25 Of The Council's Rules Of Procedure, Resolution No. 82580 C.M.S. And Resolution No. 84758 C.M.S., To Require City Councilmembers Appointed To Serve On Boards,

Commissions, Agencies, Joint Powers Authorities, ("Representatives") To: (1) Notify The City Council As Soon As High-Stakes Negotiations Commence; (2) Provide Real-Time Reports On High-Stakes Negotiations And Annual Reports On General Business; And (3) Participate In Training Regarding Their Duties And Obligations Of Representation Within 30 Days Of Appointment